
 

 

Armuchee Primary  

LSGT 2024-25 

Last Name 
First 

Name Position Term 
Term 

Expiration Email 

Graves Carrie Principal   cgraves@floydboe.net 

Wacker Stephen 
Parent 

Representative 2 2026 wwacker@floydboe.net 

Dukes 
Leigh 
Ann 

Parent 
Representative 2 2025 dukes.leigh@gmail.com 

Rich Emily 
Faculty/Staff 

Representative 2 2026 erich@floydboe.net 

Coffman Jason 
Faculty/Staff 

Representative 2 2025 jcoffman@floydboe.net 

Sarratt Russ 
Community 

Representative 
  

rsarratt@winshape.org 

Bowen Kathy 
Community 

Representative   katbo2020@yahoo.com 
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